PFijmeni
Brezinova
Dosoudil
Fidrova
Gajdsek
Kamasova
Kolar

Kubin

Nice
Puncocharova
Razicka
Sonntagova
Safranek
Spalkova
Ticha
Veselsky
Barton
Bernatova
Caldbkova
Cernocky
Cihal

Dlabal
Dfimal
Garlathy
Hanak
Havli¢kova
Hendrychova
Hlozkova
Honzakova
Hrdlicka
Kekova
Kilidnova
Klein
Kocourkova
Kresac Kubisova
Kubickova
Kypusova
Mazurova
Navratilova
Neumannova
Novotna
Obrusnik
Péruska
Pivoda
Podivinsky
Poles
Russnak
Razicka
Skopalova
Souskova

Jméno
Miroslava
Radek
Olga
Miroslav
Hana
Bohuslav
Miroslav
Ludék
Zuzana
Ladislav
Irena
Jivi
Svatava
Iveta
Josef
Tomas
Martina
Sarka
Martin
Petr
Petr
Vlastimil
Peter
Pavel
Lenka
Irena
Alena
Renata
Petr
Jitka
Hana
Vladimir
Iveta
Vladimira
Kamila
Marta
Hana
Valerie
Hana
Marta
Michal
Frantisek
Frantisek
Pavel
Pavel
Ivan
Pavel
Danuse
Sabina

Vznik prac.poméru
1.8.2015
1.10.2013
1.5.2016
1.5.1999
1.5.2001
1.11.2013
1.6.2001
26.3.2001
5.2.2001
1.2.1987
15.7.2013
1.4.2002
1.7.2006
1.10.2017
17.4.2001
1.7.2001
1.2.2014
2.1.2002
1.1.2008
17.12.2001
1.5.2006
15.8.1985
1.1.2003
1.9.2001
1.7.2016
1.9.2009
1.8.2001
1.8.2001
1.6.2002
1.9.2016
15.9.2003
15.5.2003
1.9.1987
1.4.1998
16.10.2006
1.10.2006
21.5.2001
1.2.2010
1.7.2001
1.2.2004
1.5.2001
1.8.2011
2.12.1996
15.9.2001
1.12.2004
1.12.2017
1.9.2014
1.6.1991
1.11.2017

vedouci odboru
vedouci odboru
vedouci odboru
vedouci odboru
vedouci odboru
vedouci odboru
vedouci odboru
vedouci odboru
vedouci odboru
vedouci odboru
vedouci odboru
vedouci odboru
vedouci odboru
vedouci odboru
vedouci odboru
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni



Stanikova
Stojan
Studeny
Sychra
Stouracova
Svec
Vaidova
Vasinkova
Vitkova
Vlasak
Vocka
Vyhnalkova
Vymazalova
Balas

Marcela
Radek
Radomir
David
Andrea
Jan
Vlasta
Alena
Petra
Lubomir
Zbynék
Tatana
Zdenka
Lubomir

1.7.2013
1.3.2005
4.3.1991
1.6.2018
1.12.2004
1.7.2001
1.7.2001
1.3.1993
1.5.2001
1.12.1991
19.2.2001
1.7.2002
1.4.1993
1.6.2017

vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
vedouci oddéleni
Feditek KUOK



